
大阪駅前 7:38 7:48 7:56 8:02 8:11 8:21 8:25 8:37 8:41 8:50 8:54 9:05 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:42 9:51 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:27 10:36 10:44 10:53 11:04 11:14 11:25 11:34 11:43 11:55 12:06 12:19 12:29 12:39

曽根崎警察署 7:41 7:51 7:59 8:05 8:14 8:24 8:28 8:40 8:44 8:53 8:57 9:08 9:18 9:27 9:33 9:45 9:54 10:03 10:13 10:21 10:30 10:39 10:47 10:56 11:07 11:17 11:28 11:37 11:46 11:58 12:09 12:22 12:32 12:42

太融寺町 7:42 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:25 8:29 8:41 8:45 8:54 8:58 9:10 9:20 9:29 9:35 9:47 9:56 10:05 10:15 10:23 10:32 10:41 10:49 10:58 11:09 11:19 11:30 11:39 11:48 12:00 12:11 12:24 12:34 12:44

寺町通り 7:43 7:53 8:02 8:08 8:17 8:27 8:31 8:43 8:47 8:56 9:00 9:12 9:22 9:31 9:37 9:49 9:58 10:07 10:17 10:25 10:34 10:43 10:51 11:00 11:11 11:21 11:32 11:41 11:50 12:02 12:13 12:26 12:36 12:46

西天満 7:45 7:55 8:04 8:10 8:19 8:29 8:33 8:45 8:49 8:58 9:02 9:14 9:24 9:33 9:39 9:51 10:00 10:09 10:19 10:27 10:36 10:45 10:53 11:02 11:13 11:23 11:34 11:43 11:52 12:04 12:15 12:28 12:38 12:48

南森町 7:46 7:56 8:05 8:11 8:20 8:30 8:34 8:46 8:50 8:59 9:03 9:15 9:25 9:34 9:40 9:52 10:01 10:10 10:20 10:28 10:37 10:46 10:54 11:03 11:14 11:24 11:35 11:44 11:53 12:05 12:16 12:29 12:39 12:49

南森町 7:47 7:57 8:06 8:12 8:21 8:31 8:35 8:47 8:51 9:00 9:05 9:17 9:27 9:36 9:42 9:54 10:03 10:12 10:22 10:30 10:39 10:48 10:56 11:05 11:16 11:26 11:37 11:46 11:55 12:07 12:18 12:31 12:41 12:51

堀川小学校前 7:48 7:58 8:07 8:13 8:22 8:32 8:36 8:48 8:52 9:01 9:06 9:18 9:28 9:37 9:43 9:55 10:04 10:13 10:23 10:31 10:40 10:49 10:57 11:06 11:17 11:27 11:38 11:47 11:56 12:08 12:19 12:32 12:42 12:52

東天満 7:49 7:59 8:08 8:14 8:23 8:33 8:37 8:49 8:53 9:02 9:07 9:19 9:29 9:38 9:44 9:56 10:05 10:14 10:24 10:32 10:41 10:50 10:58 11:07 11:18 11:28 11:39 11:48 11:57 12:09 12:20 12:33 12:43 12:53

桜の宮橋 7:50 8:00 8:09 8:15 8:24 8:34 8:38 8:50 8:54 9:03 9:08 9:20 9:30 9:39 9:45 9:57 10:06 10:15 10:25 10:33 10:42 10:51 10:59 11:08 11:19 11:29 11:40 11:49 11:58 12:10 12:21 12:34 12:44 12:54

東野田 7:52 8:02 8:11 8:17 8:26 8:36 8:40 8:52 8:56 9:05 9:10 9:22 9:32 9:41 9:47 9:59 10:08 10:17 10:27 10:35 10:44 10:53 11:01 11:10 11:21 11:31 11:42 11:51 12:00 12:12 12:23 12:36 12:46 12:56

京橋北口 7:55 8:05 8:14 8:20 8:29 8:39 8:43 8:55 8:59 9:08 9:13 9:25 9:35 9:44 9:50 10:02 10:11 10:20 10:30 10:38 10:47 10:56 11:04 11:13 11:24 11:34 11:45 11:54 12:03 12:15 12:26 12:39 12:49 12:59

蒲生桜小橋 7:56 8:06 8:15 8:21 8:30 8:40 8:44 8:56 9:00 9:10 9:15 9:27 9:37 9:46 9:52 10:04 10:13 10:22 10:32 10:40 10:49 10:58 11:06 11:15 11:26 11:36 11:47 11:56 12:05 12:17 12:28 12:41 12:51 13:01

蒲生三丁目 7:57 8:07 8:16 8:22 8:31 8:41 8:45 8:57 9:01 9:11 9:16 9:28 9:38 9:47 9:53 10:05 10:14 10:23 10:33 10:41 10:50 10:59 11:07 11:16 11:27 11:37 11:48 11:57 12:06 12:18 12:29 12:42 12:52 13:02

地下鉄蒲生四丁目 7:58 8:08 8:17 8:23 8:32 8:42 8:46 8:58 9:02 9:12 9:17 9:29 9:39 9:48 9:54 10:06 10:15 10:24 10:34 10:42 10:51 11:00 11:08 11:17 11:28 11:38 11:49 11:58 12:07 12:19 12:30 12:43 12:53 13:03

地下鉄蒲生四丁目 7:59 8:09 8:18 8:24 8:33 8:43 8:47 8:59 9:04 9:14 9:19 9:31 9:41 9:50 9:56 10:08 10:17 10:26 10:36 10:44 10:53 11:02 11:10 11:19 11:30 11:40 11:51 12:00 12:09 12:21 12:32 12:45 12:55 13:05

今福西四丁目 8:00 8:10 8:19 8:25 8:34 8:44 8:48 9:00 9:05 9:15 9:20 9:32 9:42 9:51 9:57 10:09 10:18 10:27 10:37 10:45 10:54 11:03 11:11 11:20 11:31 11:41 11:52 12:01 12:10 12:22 12:33 12:46 12:56 13:06

鯰江東小学校前 8:01 8:11 8:20 8:26 8:35 8:45 8:49 9:01 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:33 9:43 9:52 9:58 10:10 10:19 10:28 10:38 10:46 10:55 11:04 11:12 11:21 11:32 11:42 11:53 12:02 12:11 12:23 12:34 12:47 12:57 13:07

今福大橋 8:02 8:12 8:21 8:27 8:36 8:46 8:50 9:02 9:07 9:17 9:22 9:34 9:44 9:53 9:59 10:11 10:20 10:29 10:39 10:47 10:56 11:05 11:13 11:22 11:33 11:43 11:54 12:03 12:12 12:24 12:35 12:48 12:58 13:08

地下鉄今福鶴見 8:03 8:13 8:22 8:28 8:37 8:47 8:51 9:03 9:08 9:18 9:23 9:35 9:45 9:54 10:00 10:12 10:21 10:30 10:40 10:48 10:57 11:06 11:14 11:23 11:34 11:44 11:55 12:04 12:13 12:25 12:36 12:49 12:59 13:09

鶴見西口 8:04 8:14 8:23 8:29 8:38 8:48 8:52 9:04 9:09 9:19 9:24 9:36 9:46 9:55 10:01 10:13 10:22 10:31 10:41 10:49 10:58 11:07 11:15 11:24 11:35 11:45 11:56 12:05 12:14 12:26 12:37 12:50 13:00 13:11

鶴見 8:05 8:15 8:24 8:30 8:40 8:50 8:54 9:06 9:11 9:21 9:26 9:38 9:48 9:57 10:03 10:15 10:24 10:33 10:43 10:51 11:00 11:10 11:18 11:27 11:38 11:48 11:59 12:08 12:17 12:29 12:40 12:53 13:03 13:14

横堤 8:06 8:16 8:25 8:31 8:41 8:51 8:55 9:07 9:12 9:22 9:27 9:39 9:49 9:58 10:05 10:17 10:26 10:35 10:45 10:53 11:02 11:12 11:20 11:29 11:40 11:50 12:01 12:10 12:19 12:31 12:42 12:55 13:05 13:16

地下鉄横堤 8:08 8:18 8:27 8:33 8:43 8:53 8:57 9:09 9:14 9:24 9:29 9:41 9:51 10:00 10:07 10:19 10:28 10:37 10:47 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:22 11:31 11:42 11:52 12:03 12:12 12:21 12:33 12:44 12:57 13:07 13:18

鶴見区役所前 8:09 8:19 8:28 8:34 8:44 8:54 8:58 9:10 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:42 9:52 10:01 10:08 10:20 10:29 10:38 10:48 10:56 11:05 11:15 11:23 11:32 11:43 11:53 12:04 12:13 12:22 12:34 12:45 12:58 13:08 13:19

諸口 8:10 8:20 8:29 8:35 8:45 8:55 8:59 9:11 9:16 9:26 9:31 9:43 9:53 10:02 10:09 10:21 10:30 10:39 10:49 10:57 11:06 11:16 11:24 11:33 11:44 11:54 12:05 12:14 12:23 12:35 12:46 12:59 13:09 13:20

東諸口 8:11 8:21 8:30 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:00 9:12 9:17 9:27 9:32 9:44 9:54 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:31 10:40 10:50 10:58 11:07 11:17 11:25 11:34 11:45 11:55 12:06 12:15 12:24 12:36 12:47 13:00 13:10 13:21

浜 8:13 8:23 8:32 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:02 9:14 9:19 9:29 9:34 9:46 9:56 10:05 10:12 10:24 10:33 10:42 10:52 11:00 11:09 11:19 11:27 11:36 11:47 11:57 12:08 12:17 12:26 12:38 12:49 13:02 13:12 13:23

安田 8:15 8:25 8:34 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:04 9:16 9:21 9:31 9:36 9:48 9:58 10:07 10:14 10:26 10:35 10:44 10:54 11:02 11:11 11:21 11:29 11:38 11:49 11:59 12:10 12:19 12:28 12:40 12:51 13:04 13:14 13:25

茨田東小学校前 8:17 8:27 8:36 8:42 8:52 9:03 9:07 9:19 9:24 9:34 9:39 9:51 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:29 10:38 10:47 10:57 11:05 11:14 11:24 11:32 11:41 11:52 12:02 12:13 12:22 12:31 12:43 12:54 13:07 13:17 13:28

茨田大宮南 8:18 8:28 8:37 8:43 8:53 9:04 9:08 9:20 9:25 9:35 9:40 9:52 10:02 10:11 10:18 10:30 10:39 10:48 10:58 11:06 11:15 11:25 11:33 11:42 11:53 12:03 12:14 12:23 12:32 12:44 12:55 13:08 13:18 13:29

茨田大宮第二住宅前 8:19 8:29 8:38 8:44 8:54 9:05 9:09 9:21 9:26 9:36 9:41 9:53 10:03 10:12 10:19 10:31 10:40 10:49 10:59 11:07 11:16 11:26 11:34 11:43 11:54 12:04 12:15 12:24 12:33 12:45 12:56 13:09 13:19 13:30

茨田大宮中 8:20 8:30 8:39 8:45 8:55 9:06 9:10 9:22 9:27 9:37 9:42 9:54 10:04 10:13 10:20 10:32 10:41 10:50 11:00 11:08 11:17 11:27 11:35 11:44 11:55 12:05 12:16 12:25 12:34 12:46 12:57 13:10 13:20 13:31

茨田大宮 8:21 8:31 8:40 8:46 8:56 9:07 9:11 9:23 9:28 9:38 9:43 9:55 10:05 10:14 10:21 10:33 10:42 10:51 11:01 11:09 11:18 11:28 11:36 11:45 11:56 12:06 12:17 12:26 12:35 12:47 12:58 13:11 13:21 13:32

三ツ島南 8:23 8:33 8:42 8:48 8:58 9:09 9:13 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:57 10:07 10:16 10:23 10:35 10:44 10:53 11:03 11:11 11:20 11:30 11:38 11:47 11:58 12:08 12:19 12:28 12:37 12:49 13:00 13:13 13:23 13:34

地下鉄門真南 8:25 8:35 8:44 8:50 9:00 9:11 9:15 9:27 9:32 9:42 9:47 9:59 10:09 10:18 10:25 10:37 10:46 10:55 11:05 11:13 11:22 11:32 11:40 11:49 12:00 12:10 12:21 12:30 12:39 12:51 13:02 13:15 13:25 13:36

地下鉄門真南 7:06 7:25 7:40 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:24 8:35 8:45 8:54 9:03 9:12 9:21 9:28 9:36 9:43 9:51 9:59 10:09 10:19 10:28 10:37 10:47 10:56 11:05 11:14 11:23 11:33 11:42 11:51 11:59

三ツ島南 7:07 7:26 7:41 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:36 8:46 8:55 9:04 9:13 9:22 9:29 9:37 9:44 9:52 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:29 10:38 10:48 10:57 11:06 11:15 11:24 11:34 11:43 11:52 12:00

茨田大宮 7:09 7:28 7:43 7:57 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:38 8:48 8:57 9:06 9:15 9:24 9:31 9:39 9:46 9:54 10:02 10:12 10:22 10:31 10:40 10:50 10:59 11:08 11:17 11:26 11:36 11:45 11:54 12:02

茨田大宮中 7:10 7:29 7:44 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:39 8:49 8:58 9:07 9:16 9:25 9:32 9:40 9:47 9:55 10:03 10:13 10:23 10:32 10:41 10:51 11:00 11:09 11:18 11:27 11:37 11:46 11:55 12:03

茨田大宮第二住宅前 7:11 7:30 7:45 7:59 8:09 8:19 8:29 8:40 8:50 8:59 9:08 9:17 9:26 9:33 9:41 9:48 9:56 10:04 10:14 10:24 10:33 10:42 10:52 11:01 11:10 11:19 11:28 11:38 11:47 11:56 12:04

茨田大宮南 7:12 7:31 7:46 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:41 8:51 9:00 9:09 9:18 9:27 9:34 9:42 9:49 9:57 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:34 10:43 10:53 11:02 11:11 11:20 11:29 11:39 11:48 11:57 12:05

茨田東小学校前 7:13 7:32 7:47 8:01 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:42 8:52 9:01 9:10 9:19 9:28 9:35 9:43 9:50 9:58 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:35 10:44 10:54 11:03 11:12 11:21 11:30 11:40 11:49 11:58 12:06

安田 7:17 7:36 7:51 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:46 8:56 9:05 9:14 9:23 9:32 9:39 9:47 9:54 10:02 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:39 10:48 10:58 11:07 11:16 11:25 11:34 11:44 11:53 12:02 12:10

浜 7:18 7:37 7:52 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:47 8:57 9:06 9:15 9:24 9:33 9:40 9:48 9:55 10:03 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:40 10:49 10:59 11:08 11:17 11:26 11:35 11:45 11:54 12:03 12:11

東諸口 7:19 7:38 7:53 8:07 8:17 8:27 8:37 8:48 8:58 9:07 9:16 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:49 9:56 10:04 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:41 10:50 11:00 11:09 11:18 11:27 11:36 11:46 11:55 12:04 12:12

諸口 7:20 7:39 7:54 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:49 8:59 9:08 9:17 9:26 9:35 9:42 9:50 9:57 10:05 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:42 10:51 11:01 11:10 11:19 11:28 11:37 11:47 11:56 12:05 12:13

鶴見区役所前 7:21 7:41 7:56 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:51 9:01 9:10 9:19 9:28 9:37 9:44 9:52 9:59 10:07 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:44 10:53 11:03 11:12 11:21 11:30 11:39 11:49 11:58 12:07 12:15

地下鉄横堤 7:23 7:43 7:58 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42 8:53 9:03 9:12 9:21 9:30 9:39 9:46 9:54 10:01 10:09 10:17 10:27 10:37 10:46 10:55 11:05 11:14 11:23 11:32 11:41 11:51 12:00 12:09 12:17

横堤 7:24 7:44 7:59 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:54 9:04 9:13 9:22 9:31 9:40 9:47 9:55 10:02 10:10 10:18 10:28 10:38 10:47 10:56 11:06 11:15 11:24 11:33 11:42 11:52 12:01 12:10 12:18

鶴見 7:25 7:45 8:00 8:14 8:24 8:34 8:44 8:55 9:06 9:15 9:24 9:33 9:42 9:49 9:57 10:04 10:12 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:49 10:58 11:08 11:17 11:26 11:35 11:44 11:54 12:03 12:12 12:20

鶴見西口 7:26 7:46 8:02 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:57 9:08 9:17 9:26 9:35 9:44 9:51 9:59 10:06 10:14 10:22 10:32 10:42 10:51 11:00 11:10 11:19 11:28 11:37 11:46 11:56 12:05 12:14 12:22

地下鉄今福鶴見 7:28 7:48 8:04 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:59 9:10 9:19 9:28 9:37 9:46 9:53 10:01 10:08 10:16 10:24 10:34 10:44 10:53 11:02 11:12 11:21 11:30 11:39 11:48 11:58 12:07 12:16 12:24

今福大橋 7:29 7:49 8:05 8:19 8:29 8:39 8:49 9:00 9:11 9:20 9:29 9:38 9:47 9:54 10:02 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:54 11:03 11:13 11:22 11:31 11:40 11:49 11:59 12:08 12:17 12:25

鯰江東小学校前 7:30 7:50 8:06 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:01 9:12 9:21 9:30 9:39 9:48 9:55 10:03 10:10 10:18 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:55 11:04 11:14 11:23 11:32 11:41 11:50 12:00 12:09 12:18 12:26

今福西四丁目 7:31 7:51 8:07 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:02 9:13 9:22 9:31 9:40 9:49 9:56 10:04 10:11 10:19 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:56 11:05 11:15 11:24 11:33 11:42 11:51 12:01 12:10 12:19 12:27

地下鉄蒲生四丁目 7:33 7:53 8:09 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:04 9:15 9:24 9:33 9:42 9:51 9:58 10:06 10:13 10:21 10:29 10:39 10:49 10:58 11:07 11:17 11:26 11:35 11:44 11:53 12:03 12:12 12:21 12:29

蒲生三丁目 7:34 7:54 8:10 8:24 8:34 8:44 8:54 9:06 9:17 9:26 9:35 9:44 9:53 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:23 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:00 11:09 11:19 11:28 11:37 11:46 11:55 12:05 12:14 12:23 12:31

蒲生桜小橋 7:36 7:56 8:12 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:08 9:19 9:28 9:37 9:46 9:55 10:02 10:10 10:17 10:25 10:33 10:43 10:53 11:02 11:11 11:21 11:30 11:39 11:48 11:57 12:07 12:16 12:25 12:33

京橋北口 7:39 7:59 8:15 8:29 8:39 8:49 8:59 9:11 9:22 9:31 9:40 9:49 9:58 10:05 10:13 10:20 10:28 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:05 11:14 11:24 11:33 11:42 11:51 12:00 12:10 12:19 12:28 12:36

京橋北口 7:41 8:01 8:17 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:13 9:24 9:33 9:42 9:51 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:22 10:30 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:07 11:16 11:26 11:35 11:44 11:53 12:02 12:12 12:21 12:30 12:38

東野田 7:42 8:02 8:18 8:32 8:42 8:52 9:02 9:14 9:25 9:34 9:43 9:52 10:01 10:08 10:16 10:23 10:31 10:39 10:49 10:59 11:08 11:17 11:27 11:36 11:45 11:54 12:03 12:13 12:22 12:31 12:39

桜の宮橋 7:43 8:03 8:19 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:03 9:15 9:26 9:35 9:44 9:53 10:02 10:09 10:17 10:24 10:32 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:09 11:18 11:28 11:37 11:46 11:55 12:04 12:14 12:23 12:32 12:40

東天満 7:45 8:05 8:21 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:17 9:28 9:37 9:46 9:55 10:04 10:11 10:19 10:26 10:34 10:42 10:52 11:02 11:11 11:20 11:30 11:39 11:48 11:57 12:06 12:16 12:25 12:34 12:42

堀川小学校前 7:46 8:06 8:22 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:06 9:18 9:29 9:38 9:47 9:56 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:27 10:35 10:43 10:53 11:03 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:40 11:49 11:58 12:07 12:17 12:26 12:35 12:43

南森町 7:48 8:08 8:24 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:08 9:20 9:31 9:40 9:49 9:58 10:07 10:14 10:22 10:29 10:37 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:14 11:23 11:33 11:42 11:51 12:00 12:09 12:19 12:28 12:37 12:45

西天満 7:51 8:11 8:27 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:23 9:34 9:43 9:52 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:25 10:32 10:40 10:48 10:58 11:08 11:17 11:26 11:36 11:45 11:54 12:03 12:12 12:22 12:31 12:40 12:48

寺町通り 7:52 8:12 8:28 8:42 8:52 9:02 9:12 9:24 9:35 9:44 9:53 10:02 10:11 10:18 10:26 10:33 10:41 10:49 10:59 11:09 11:18 11:27 11:37 11:46 11:55 12:04 12:13 12:23 12:32 12:41 12:49

太融寺町 7:54 8:14 8:30 8:44 8:54 9:04 9:14 9:26 9:37 9:46 9:55 10:04 10:13 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:43 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:20 11:29 11:39 11:48 11:57 12:06 12:15 12:25 12:34 12:43 12:51

曽根崎警察署 7:56 8:16 8:32 8:46 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:28 9:39 9:48 9:57 10:06 10:15 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:22 11:31 11:41 11:50 11:59 12:08 12:17 12:27 12:36 12:45 12:53

大阪駅前 7:59 8:19 8:35 8:49 8:59 9:09 9:19 9:31 9:42 9:51 10:00 10:09 10:18 10:25 10:33 10:40 10:48 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:25 11:34 11:44 11:53 12:02 12:11 12:20 12:30 12:39 12:48 12:56

往路

復路

2/22（日）36号系統 大阪駅前～地下鉄門真南 停留所休止


